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Special Award
$2000.00 awarded

David Given Environmental Trophy

Piper Pengelly 13KJJ

Dux

E Wen Wong 13RES

Dux Medal

E Wen Wong 13RES

Proxime Accessit

Aimee Wang 13SRT

Proxime Accessit Medal

Aimee Wang 13SRT

Peter Rowe Cup for Musicanship

Emica Taylor 13ABJ
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Head Prefect

E Wen Wong 13RES

Head Prefect

Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Deputy Head Prefect

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Deputy Head Prefect

Noah Hartley 13OLK

Cross Cup

Strength of Character Brooke Williams 13SFK

Christine Bull Cup for General Excellence

Emma Burton 13BWJ

Arnold Foley Cup for General Excellence

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Hugh McDougall Rankin Education Trust

Scholarship for Science Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Noeline Clark Scholarship - for General Excellence

for General Excellence Piper Pengelly 13KJJ

for General Excellence Praisel Kwon 13KNC

for General Excellence E Wen Wong 13RES

for General Excellence Thomas James 13SRT

for General Excellence Rebecca Pullock 13SRT

Turner Cup for Service to the Library

Aimee Norrie 13JRD

The Burnside High School Cup

Outstanding Contribution to Dance Maya Gray 13GVK

The Principal's Trophy

Dedication to Dance Jess Biddle 13JRD

The 1976 School Council Cup

Contribution to Drama Kieran King 13OLK
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The Lite Site Award

Contribution to Technical Excellence Ben Carlisle 13SRT

The Burnside High School Cup

Leadership in Technical Arts Matthew Caister 13SFK

Te Taonga Roopu-Reipa Prize

Tikanga Zak McKellar 13ABJ

The Jill Cutler Cup

Senior Drama Livvy Keehan 13OLK

Senior Drama Charis Naylor 13OLK

The Burnside High School Cup

Outstanding Leadership in Stage Challenge Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

University of Canterbury

Mechatronics Cup for Robotics Nathma Kalubovilage Don 13GVK

The Drama Class of '93 Cup

Greatest Effort in Drama Elizabeth Ellison 13JRD
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The Brightlights Cup

Excellence in Stagecraft Matthew Caister 13SFK

The Swadi Trophy

Leadership in Drama James-Paul Mountstevens 13OLK

The Burnside High School Cup

Talent in Dance Choreography Grace Sharman 13OLK

Outstanding Contribution to the Performing Arts Cup

James-Paul Mountstevens 13OLK

Board of Trustees Award

for Student Board Representative Anna Kenworthy 13GVK

Sportswoman of the Year

The Christine Clothier Cup Payton Anderson 13SFK

Sportsman of the Year

The James Bradley Cup Hayato Miya 13JJN
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Suzanne Hay Cup for Creative Writing

E Wen Wong 13RES

Prime Minister's Vocational Excellence Award

Zebulun Hamill 13OLK

Service to the School
Platinum

Lucy Chen 13ABJ

Paige Cleminson 13ABJ

Nicole Greig 13ABJ

Julia Kim 13ABJ

Marco Lee 13ABJ

Zak McKellar 13ABJ

Logan Parker 13ABJ

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Jimmy Wang 13ABJ

Shaayal Chand 13BKC

Izzy Field 13BKC

Izzy Field 13BKC

Ellena Firth 13BKC

Leon Meier 13BKC

Abigail Nartea 13BKC

Dhavni Patel 13BKC
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Emma Burton 13BWJ

Charlotte Fisher 13BWJ

Paris Hawthorne 13BWJ

Scarlett Hong 13BWJ

Mj Antaran 13CHL

Anika Cattanach 13CHL

Nina Gibbs 13CHL

Helen Kim 13CHL

Inseo Kuk 13CHL

Maxine Lagrada 13CHL

Lucas Newman 13CHL

Oscar Nicholson 13CHL

Nic Ryan 13CHL

Emily Smith 13CHL

Tom Withers 13CHL

Lana Donaldson 13CUC

Jack Hollis 13CUC

Lauren Kruger 13CUC

Nick Pitts 13CUC

Rachel Ruddiman 13CUC

Jayon Thomas 13CUC

Jamie Hay 13DYF

Sean Hegarty 13DYF

Kym Oliver 13DYF

Lucy Penny 13DYF

Sharni Ross 13DYF

Thad Goeysinsup 13GVK

Maya Gray 13GVK

Nathma Kalubovilage Don 13GVK
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Anna Kenworthy 13GVK

Ella McLeod 13GVK

Archie Richardson 13GVK

Gemma Rowe 13GVK

Ophira Situ 13GVK

Abbie Taylor 13GVK

Amelia Mangin 13JJN

Hannah Romero 13JJN

Sophie Rowland 13JJN

Jess Biddle 13JRD

Elizabeth Ellison 13JRD

Sarah Grondona 13JRD

Ken Kumagai 13JRD

Aimee Norrie 13JRD

Isi Novello 13JRD

Lauren Smart 13JRD

Alyssa Thompson 13JRD

Althea Torres 13JRD

Raoul Bacani 13KGR

Lakisha Cox 13KGR

Brooke Eder 13KGR

Reilly Haskins 13KGR

Anita Hua 13KGR

Anne Jeong 13KGR

Sarah Lee 13KGR

Jessica Lin 13KGR

Kaela McLean 13KGR

Fletcher Odams 13KGR

Isabel Preston 13KGR
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Jeriel Tee 13KGR

Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Maisie Gladwell-Hunt 13KJJ

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Rosie Knight 13KJJ

Rachel Langley 13KJJ

Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Piper Pengelly 13KJJ

Kanyarach Suphaskuldamrong 13KJJ

Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Georgia Bramley 13KNC

Daniel Duan 13KNC

Joseph Grace 13KNC

Bethany Hood 13KNC

Sarah Kim 13KNC

Praisel Kwon 13KNC

Eshan Lee 13KNC

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Adam Nolan 13KNC

Amy Paull 13KNC

Mia Porteous 13KNC

Millie Soga 13KNC

Riley Thompson 13KNC

Antonios Eskander 13LLL

Melody Liu 13LLL

Andrei Vidal 13LLL

Maddi Beardsley 13OLK

Jack Bishop 13OLK

Reuben Foord 13OLK
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Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Noah Hartley 13OLK

Desa Jackson 13OLK

Noah James 13OLK

Livvy Keehan 13OLK

Molly McGinn 13OLK

Brylee Mills 13OLK

James-Paul Mountstevens 13OLK

Charis Naylor 13OLK

Grace Sharman 13OLK

Franki Tellick 13OLK

Khyla Flores 13OYL

Laura Goodgame 13OYL

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Aaron Loh 13OYL

Melody Ripley 13OYL

Josh Viloria 13OYL

Mabel Zhou 13OYL

Maya Halford 13PZS

James Jackson 13PZS

David Keehan 13PZS

Chiara Mercer 13PZS

Myra Salgo 13PZS

Yasmin Alawi 13RES

Abbegail Anderson 13RES

Pravisha Chandra 13RES

Laknara Gammada Liyanage 13RES

Abigail Goldsmith 13RES

Ritz Gonzaga 13RES
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Haley Grimes 13RES

Kate Grocott 13RES

Danielle Lester 13RES

Giselle Lo 13RES

Paige Mather 13RES

Jennifer Merkin 13RES

Phoebe Mills 13RES

Ella Sprott 13RES

E Wen Wong 13RES

Carmen Zhu 13RES

Payton Anderson 13SFK

Thomas Anderson 13SFK

Matthew Caister 13SFK

Lilian Campbell-Tie 13SFK

Angeline Ong 13SFK

Amelia Scott 13SFK

Jennifer Shin 13SFK

Ella Te Aho 13SFK

Bridie Thompson 13SFK

Laiman Tuilagi 13SFK

Brooke Williams 13SFK

Kevin Cao 13SRT

Ben Carlisle 13SRT

Jodi Choi 13SRT

Ruth Gao 13SRT

Thomas James 13SRT

Robin Kunwar 13SRT

Helena Morris 13SRT

Angie Park 13SRT
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Jordan Peters 13SRT

Rebecca Pullock 13SRT

Aimee Wang 13SRT

Martin Xiang 13SRT

Kane Xie 13SRT

Jiayi Zhou 13SRT

Michaela Buitendag 13TKB

Megan Crammond 13TKB

Danielle Faraji 13TKB

Mark Ghobrial 13TKB

Rallen Lazo 13TKB

Jessie Qin 13TKB

April Tumaclas 13TKB

Gold

Sang-Yong Park 13ABJ

Amelia Kearney 13BKC

Liam Morrison 13BKC

Katrina Too 13BKC

Valentine Aliivaa 13BWJ

Olga Dong 13BWJ

Anna Huang 13BWJ

Oakley Maguire 13BWJ

Finn McLachlan 13BWJ

Irene Choi 13CHL

Ada Liu 13DYF

Annabelle Baken 13GVK

Jaden King 13GVK
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Lucy Noh 13GVK

Tessa Appo 13JJN

Joseph Bray 13JJN

Emily Scott 13KGR

Hannah Brogden 13PZS

Nelly Maher 13PZS

Allyssa Gavino 13RES

Bethany Peet 13RES

James Presente 13SFK

Adam Venroy 13SFK

Guy Whall 13SFK

Jazmyn Higgs 13SRT

Silver

Thomas Bainbridge 13ABJ

Casey Phillips 13ABJ

Jonty Gallagher 13BKC

Toby Laughton 13BWJ

Ryan Chao 13CHL

Avery Bower 13CUC

Lance Franklin 13CUC

Oliver Smith 13CUC

Sarah Beck 13GVK

Maggie Christian 13GVK

James Kemp-Dale 13GVK

Anna McGregor 13GVK

Joshua van Dalsum 13GVK

Logan Dunster 13JJN
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Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Daniel Cha 13KJJ

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

William Luxton 13KNC

Jonathan Voon 13KNC

Sylvia Chong 13LLL

Rain Waitere-Roper 13OLK

Grace Jackson 13OYL

Giana Clark 13PZS

Katerina Cvetanova 13PZS

Bishoy Shenouda 13PZS

Elyse Templeton 13PZS

Olivia Krasniqi 13RES

Allyzza Narido 13RES

Brooke Macdonald 13SFK

Baileigh O'Sullivan 13SFK

Angus Seal 13SFK

Dan Jefferies 13SRT

Nina Ose 13SRT

Leon Thomas 13TKB

Graduation
13ABJ

Thomas Bainbridge 13ABJ

Will Bargh 13ABJ

Lucy Chen 13ABJ

Paige Cleminson 13ABJ
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Nicole Greig 13ABJ

Julia Kim 13ABJ

Sehyun Kim 13ABJ

Alexandria Landon-Lane 13ABJ

Marco Lee 13ABJ

Momoko Lindeman 13ABJ

Milan Munoz 13ABJ

Sang-Yong Park 13ABJ

Logan Parker 13ABJ

Casey Phillips 13ABJ

Emica Taylor 13ABJ

Jimmy Wang 13ABJ

Claudia Wilson 13ABJ

Tom Foubister 13BKC

Bayley-Rose Ford 13DYF

Sarah Savage 13DYF

Sophie Rowland 13JJN

Annabelle Wilkinson 13KJJ

Abi-Rose Withers 13PZS

Danielle Faraji 13TKB

Juae Lee 13TKB

13BKC

Erika Bass 12NTE

Blaine Baker 13BKC

Avalon Bolmatis 13BKC

Timothy Carey 13BKC

Shaayal Chand 13BKC
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Johnny Doudney 13BKC

Izzy Field 13BKC

Lucy Huang 13BKC

Jackie Jone 13BKC

Amelia Kearney 13BKC

Stephen Li 13BKC

Leon Meier 13BKC

Liam Morrison 13BKC

Abigail Nartea 13BKC

Amir Rojali 13BKC

13BWJ

Ryan Bell 13BWJ

Olga Dong 13BWJ

Luke Edwards 13BWJ

Zoey Feng 13BWJ

Charlotte Fisher 13BWJ

Jessie Fu 13BWJ

Liam Gilmore 13BWJ

Paris Hawthorne 13BWJ

Scarlett Hong 13BWJ

Anna Huang 13BWJ

Babi Kubo Rossetti 13BWJ

Toby Laughton 13BWJ

William Lee 13BWJ

Mandy Luo 13BWJ

Finn McLachlan 13BWJ

Isla Murphy 13BWJ
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Kasey Wright 13BWJ

13CHL

Anika Cattanach 13CHL

Ryan Chao 13CHL

Irene Choi 13CHL

Leo Dong 13CHL

Nina Gibbs 13CHL

Helen Kim 13CHL

Maxine Lagrada 13CHL

Andy Lee 13CHL

Lucas Newman 13CHL

Oscar Nicholson 13CHL

Nic Ryan 13CHL

Emily Smith 13CHL

Matthew Taylor 13CHL

Tom Withers 13CHL

13CUC

Leon Ahn 13CUC

Avery Bower 13CUC

Lauren Corson 13CUC

Lana Donaldson 13CUC

Lance Franklin 13CUC

Toby Govin-Fowler 13CUC

Jack Hollis 13CUC

Brodie Jamieson 13CUC
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Skye Khajotia 13CUC

Lauren Kruger 13CUC

Abby Lee 13CUC

Aaron Li 13CUC

Daniel Loubser 13CUC

Sanah Mohammadi 13CUC

Peter Nichols 13CUC

Dafydd Parry Griffiths 13CUC

Nick Pitts 13CUC

Rachel Ruddiman 13CUC

Ali Taqizada 13CUC

Jayon Thomas 13CUC

13DYF

Grayson Dominey 13DYF

Jamie Hay 13DYF

Sean Hegarty 13DYF

Ada Liu 13DYF

Sam Lyu 13DYF

Andy Ma 13DYF

Alexandra Maoate-Cox 13DYF

Daniel McManus 13DYF

Kym Oliver 13DYF

Lucy Penny 13DYF

Tori Peters 13DYF

Luke Stevens 13DYF
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13GVK

Annabelle Baken 13GVK

Maggie Christian 13GVK

Thad Goeysinsup 13GVK

Maya Gray 13GVK

Jaeshin Heo 13GVK

Nathma Kalubovilage Don 13GVK

James Kemp-Dale 13GVK

Anna Kenworthy 13GVK

Jaden King 13GVK

Anna McGregor 13GVK

Ella McLeod 13GVK

Ryan Ng 13GVK

Lucy Noh 13GVK

John Ochoa 13GVK

Archie Richardson 13GVK

Gemma Rowe 13GVK

Ophira Situ 13GVK

Abbie Taylor 13GVK

Joshua van Dalsum 13GVK

13JJN

Sofiya Abdulkadir 13JJN

Max Aldridge 13JJN

Joseph Bray 13JJN

Ella Corner 13JJN

Shayla Earle 13JJN
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Ran Gao 13JJN

Haoyu Guo 13JJN

Ethan Kaminski-Mintrom 13JJN

Emily Li 13JJN

Amelia Mangin 13JJN

Hayato Miya 13JJN

Adam Moore 13JJN

Hannah Romero 13JJN

Toby Tinker 13JJN

Jackson Wills 13JJN

13JRD

Briar Adams 13JRD

Leah Ambler 13JRD

Jess Biddle 13JRD

Jordan Coles 13JRD

Sarah Grondona 13JRD

Ken Kumagai 13JRD

Brooklyn Lewis 13JRD

Hannah Long 13JRD

Aimee Norrie 13JRD

Isi Novello 13JRD

Sophie Rae 13JRD

Lauren Smart 13JRD

Bernice Teeboon 13JRD

Alyssa Thompson 13JRD

Althea Torres 13JRD

Chloe Wang 13JRD
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Amy Wells 13JRD

T Wilson 13JRD

13KGR

Raoul Bacani 13KGR

Lakisha Cox 13KGR

Brooke Eder 13KGR

Ben Gillespie 13KGR

Isaac Gray 13KGR

Reilly Haskins 13KGR

Anne Jeong 13KGR

Patrick Kinney 13KGR

Aylish Kyle 13KGR

Jessica Lin 13KGR

Kaela McLean 13KGR

Emily Mullally 13KGR

Fletcher Odams 13KGR

Sam Peet 13KGR

Isabel Preston 13KGR

Emily Scott 13KGR

Corban Straker 13KGR

Jeriel Tee 13KGR

Theo Whiting-Wilson 13KGR

13KJJ

Betty Barouni 13KJJ

Daniel Cha 13KJJ
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Anna-Lucy Findlay 13KJJ

Maisie Gladwell-Hunt 13KJJ

Xiaocong Huang 13KJJ

Rosie Knight 13KJJ

Bean Liu 13KJJ

Jourdana Menendez 13KJJ

Thinley Namgyel 13KJJ

Abby Sinclair 13KJJ

Kanyarach Suphaskuldamrong 13KJJ

Samuel Turner 13KJJ

Ben Woods 13KJJ

13KNC

Emily Ayas 13KNC

Daniel Duan 13KNC

Bethany Hood 13KNC

Alex Jenkins 13KNC

Adam Johnston 13KNC

Sarah Kim 13KNC

Danny Li 13KNC

Stephen Mosa'ati 13KNC

Adam Nolan 13KNC

Mia Porteous 13KNC

Riley Thompson 13KNC

Jonathan Voon 13KNC

Charlie Walker 13KNC

Carl Wall 13KNC
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13LLL

Holly Bradford-Woodland 13LLL

Lavina Chan 13LLL

Allen Chhour 13LLL

Evan Cho 13LLL

Sylvia Chong 13LLL

Parastoo Mohamadi 13LLL

Natsuki Ono 13LLL

Andrei Vidal 13LLL

Thomas Wang 13LLL

Tim Xia 13LLL

Ze Zhao 13LLL

Daniel Zhou 13LLL

13OLK

Maddi Beardsley 13OLK

Jack Bishop 13OLK

Joshua Black 13OLK

Jake Carver 13OLK

Noah Hartley 13OLK

Farzad Hayatbakhsh 13OLK

Seth Hennig 13OLK

Desa Jackson 13OLK

Noah James 13OLK

Livvy Keehan 13OLK

Jack Li 13OLK

Tony Liu 13OLK
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Molly McGinn 13OLK

Brylee Mills 13OLK

Charis Naylor 13OLK

Rain Waitere-Roper 13OLK

13OYL

Yahav Benaia 13OYL

Alan Chen 13OYL

Jacob Dawson 13OYL

Khyla Flores 13OYL

Grace Jackson 13OYL

Keira Jonkers 13OYL

Jamie Lester 13OYL

Aaron Loh 13OYL

Thomas Miller 13OYL

Declan Perry 13OYL

Abigail Smith 13OYL

Ivy Tao 13OYL

Alfred Wu 13OYL

Mabel Zhou 13OYL

13PZS

Zainab Ahmad Ali 13PZS

Rebecca Bond Bates 13PZS

Hannah Brogden 13PZS

Giana Clark 13PZS

Blake Craigen 13PZS
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Katerina Cvetanova 13PZS

Maya Halford 13PZS

Yani Hapuku 13PZS

James Jackson 13PZS

Nelly Maher 13PZS

Chiara Mercer 13PZS

Thais Munoz 13PZS

Michaela Ramos 13PZS

Myra Salgo 13PZS

Bishoy Shenouda 13PZS

Sophie Smith 13PZS

Naomi Tran 13PZS

Kyrie Zhang 13PZS

13RES

Yasmin Alawi 13RES

Abbegail Anderson 13RES

Kayla Anderson 13RES

Pravisha Chandra 13RES

Laknara Gammada Liyanage 13RES

Allyssa Gavino 13RES

Riley Goad 13RES

Abigail Goldsmith 13RES

Ritz Gonzaga 13RES

Haley Grimes 13RES

Kate Grocott 13RES

Charlotte Hardwick 13RES

Olivia Krasniqi 13RES
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Giselle Lo 13RES

Paige Mather 13RES

Phoebe Mills 13RES

Allyzza Narido 13RES

Elliot Ottley 13RES

Bethany Peet 13RES

Ethan Santich 13RES

Ella Sprott 13RES

Carmen Zhu 13RES

13SFK

Thomas Anderson 13SFK

Liam Boerboom 13SFK

Matthew Caister 13SFK

Oliver Camm 13SFK

Lilian Campbell-Tie 13SFK

Ben Cruickshank 13SFK

Ben Huggins 13SFK

Matt Jackson 13SFK

Brooke Macdonald 13SFK

Baileigh O'Sullivan 13SFK

Angeline Ong 13SFK

Cameron Pearce 13SFK

James Presente 13SFK

Amelia Scott 13SFK

Jennifer Shin 13SFK

Ella Te Aho 13SFK

Bridie Thompson 13SFK
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Laiman Tuilagi 13SFK

Adam Venroy 13SFK

Guy Whall 13SFK

Brooke Williams 13SFK

13SRT

Kevin Cao 13SRT

Ben Carlisle 13SRT

Jodi Choi 13SRT

Joseph Fullerton 13SRT

Jazmyn Higgs 13SRT

Alexander Holton 13SRT

Dan Jefferies 13SRT

Danny Kim 13SRT

Junseo Lee 13SRT

Mark Lemzin 13SRT

Helena Morris 13SRT

Ethan Ng 13SRT

Nina Ose 13SRT

Jordan Peters 13SRT

Rebecca Pullock 13SRT

Martin Xiang 13SRT

Kane Xie 13SRT

Jiayi Zhou 13SRT

13TKB

Thamilla Aknine 13TKB
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Elliot Branton 13TKB

Michaela Buitendag 13TKB

Megan Crammond 13TKB

Mark Ghobrial 13TKB

Selena Kim 13TKB

Angelina Lee 13TKB

Ivan Maniaul 13TKB

Tobi McKellar 13TKB

Jessie Qin 13TKB

Myfanwy Roberts 13TKB

Leon Thomas 13TKB

April Tumaclas 13TKB

Graduation with Merit
13BKC

Ellena Firth 13BKC

Theodoros Giannakogiorgos 13BKC

Dhavni Patel 13BKC

13DYF

Sharni Ross 13DYF

13GVK

Sarah Beck 13GVK

Haroon Zeb 13GVK
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13KGR

Anita Hua 13KGR

Sarah Lee 13KGR

13KJJ

Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Piper Pengelly 13KJJ

13KNC

William Luxton 13KNC

13PZS

Elyse Templeton 13PZS

13SFK

Payton Anderson 13SFK

13SRT

Thomas James 13SRT

Angie Park 13SRT
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Graduation with Distinction
13ABJ

Zak McKellar 13ABJ

13BKC

Jonty Gallagher 13BKC

Katrina Too 13BKC

13BWJ

Emma Burton 13BWJ

Kelvin Chen 13BWJ

Oakley Maguire 13BWJ

13CHL

Mj Antaran 13CHL

13JJN

Tessa Appo 13JJN

Sheik Saheb 13JJN

13JRD

Elizabeth Ellison 13JRD
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13KJJ

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Rachel Langley 13KJJ

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

13KNC

Georgia Bramley 13KNC

Joseph Grace 13KNC

Praisel Kwon 13KNC

Eshan Lee 13KNC

Amy Paull 13KNC

Millie Soga 13KNC

13LLL

Antonios Eskander 13LLL

Melody Liu 13LLL

13OLK

Reuben Foord 13OLK

Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Zebulun Hamill 13OLK

Kieran King 13OLK

James-Paul Mountstevens 13OLK
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Grace Sharman 13OLK

Franki Tellick 13OLK

13OYL

Laura Goodgame 13OYL

Shayden Hallinan 13OYL

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Melody Ripley 13OYL

Josh Viloria 13OYL

13PZS

David Keehan 13PZS

13RES

Danielle Lester 13RES

Jennifer Merkin 13RES

E Wen Wong 13RES

13SFK

Jackson McKenzie 13SFK

Angus Seal 13SFK
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13SRT

Ruth Gao 13SRT

Angela Guo 13SRT

Robin Kunwar 13SRT

Aimee Wang 13SRT

13TKB

Josephine Anderson 13TKB

Rallen Lazo 13TKB

Aya Nichols 13TKB

Accounting
1st Place

Robin Kunwar 13SRT

Biology
1st Place

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

The Burnside High School Cup

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ
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Excellence

Haroon Zeb 13GVK

Anita Hua 13KGR

Sarah Lee 13KGR

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Building & Construction
1st Place

Jackson McKenzie 13SFK

Business Studies
1st Place

Katrina Too 13BKC

The Mike Pero Trophy

Katrina Too 13BKC

Excellence

Jonty Gallagher 13BKC
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The Mike Pero Award

Jonty Gallagher 13BKC

Kasey Wright 13BWJ

Calculus
1st Place

Melody Liu 13LLL

Excellence - Level 3

Woojin Song 10WRIC

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Cambridge Pure Mathematics
1st Place

Aimee Wang 13SRT

The Burnside High School Cup

Aimee Wang 13SRT



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Excellence

Shanika Yu 12WPP

Ruth Gao 13SRT

Angela Guo 13SRT

Cambridge Statistics
1st Place

Aimee Wang 13SRT

Excellence

Angela Guo 13SRT

Thomas James 13SRT

Robin Kunwar 13SRT

Chemistry
1st Place

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

The Burnside High School Cup

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ
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Excellence

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

E Wen Wong 13RES

Angie Park 13SRT

Aimee Wang 13SRT

Chemistry & Physics
The Robert Glue Trophy

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

Classics
1st Place

Georgia Bramley 13KNC

The Boxer Bust

Georgia Bramley 13KNC

Excellence

Theodoros Giannakogiorgos 13BKC

William Luxton 13KNC
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Dance
1st Place

Grace Sharman 13OLK

The Principal's Cup for Excellence in Senior Dance

Grace Sharman 13OLK

Design & Visual Communication
1st Place

Mj Antaran 13CHL

Excellence

Zak McKellar 13ABJ

Digital Technologies - Computer & Electrical Engineering
1st Place

Joseph Grace 13KNC

Digital Technologies - Interactive Game Design
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1st Place

Kelvin Chen 13BWJ

Digital Technology - Practical Computing
1st Place

Reuben Foord 13OLK

Digital Technologies - Product Design
1st Place

Zebulun Hamill 13OLK

Digital Technologies - Programming & Software Engineering
1st Place

Amy Paull 13KNC

Digital Technology
The Burnside High School Cup for Overall Excellence

The Burnside High School Cup for General Excellence

Joseph Grace 13KNC
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Burnside High School

Drama
1st Place

James-Paul Mountstevens 13OLK

The Burnside High School Cup

James-Paul Mountstevens 13OLK

Early Childhood Studies
1st Place

Elizabeth Ellison 13JRD

Economics
1st Place

Aimee Wang 13SRT

The Burnside High School Cup

Aimee Wang 13SRT



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Excellence

Ruth Gao 13SRT

Engineering
1st Place

Sheik Saheb 13JJN

English
1st Place

E Wen Wong 13RES

The Turner Trophy

E Wen Wong 13RES

Excellence

Ellena Firth 13BKC

Emma Burton 13BWJ

Ashley Leng 13KJJ

Piper Pengelly 13KJJ

Georgia Bramley 13KNC

Praisel Kwon 13KNC



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Aimee Wang 13SRT

English as a Second Language - ESL
1st Place

Melody Liu 13LLL

Food & Nutrition
1st Place

Laura Goodgame 13OYL

The May Cushen Memorial Cup

Laura Goodgame 13OYL

Geography
1st Place

E Wen Wong 13RES

The Burnside High School Cup

E Wen Wong 13RES



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

The BC Hays Cup - Practical/Field Work

Ben Carlisle 13SRT

Health
1st Place

Tessa Appo 13JJN

Excellence

Elyse Templeton 13PZS

History
1st Place

Kieran King 13OLK

The Burnside High School Cup

Kieran King 13OLK

Excellence

E Wen Wong 13RES



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Hospitality - Cuisine & Coffee
1st Place

Rallen Lazo 13TKB

Hospitality - Culinary Design
1st Place

Jennifer Merkin 13RES

Hospitality - Food Studies
1st Place

Josephine Anderson 13TKB

Hospitality
The Copper Pot - General Excellence

Jennifer Merkin 13RES

Japanese
1st Place

Millie Soga 13KNC



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Legal Studies
(Recipient receives a cheque)

1st Place

Praisel Kwon 13KNC

The Joan Small Cup

Sponsored by Kannangara Thompson Praisel Kwon 13KNC

Excellence

Sarah Beck 13GVK

Materials Technology
1st Place

Josh Viloria 13OYL

Media Studies
1st Place

Danielle Lester 13RES



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

The Press Cup

Danielle Lester 13RES

Music
MUO

1st Place

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

The Burnside High School Cup

Lewis Grey 13KJJ

Music - Conducting
1st Place

Robert Gaudin 13OLK

Music - Performance Music
1st Place

Katrina Too 13BKC

Music Technology



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

1st Place

David Keehan 13PZS

Physical Education
1st Place

Jonty Gallagher 13BKC

The Burnside High School Cup

Jonty Gallagher 13BKC

Excellence

Melody Ripley 13OYL

Payton Anderson 13SFK

Physics
1st Place

Angela Guo 13SRT

The Burnside High School Cup

Angela Guo 13SRT



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Excellence

Sung Min Oh 13KJJ

Emma Hollingworth 13OYL

Ruth Gao 13SRT

Angie Park 13SRT

Aimee Wang 13SRT

Science
1st Place

Rachel Langley 13KJJ

Sports Leadership
1st Place

Melody Ripley 13OYL

Statistics
1st Place

E Wen Wong 13RES



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

The Burnside High School Cup

E Wen Wong 13RES

Excellence

Dhavni Patel 13BKC

Te Reo Maori
1st Place

Zak McKellar 13ABJ

Textiles Technology
1st Place

Eshan Lee 13KNC

Tourism
1st Place

Angus Seal 13SFK



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

The Burnside High School Cup

Angus Seal 13SFK

Visual Arts
Art Portfolio to be presented

Overall Excellence in Visual Art

Emma Burton 13BWJ

Visual Arts
Photo Life Award

Emma Burton 13BWJ

Visual Art Design
1st Place

Oakley Maguire 13BWJ

The Burnside High School Cup

Oakley Maguire 13BWJ

Visual Art History



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

1st Place

Antonios Eskander 13LLL

The Burnside High School Cup

Antonios Eskander 13LLL

Visual Art Painting
1st Place

Mj Antaran 13CHL

The Burnside High School Cup

Mj Antaran 13CHL

Visual Art Photography
1st Place

Emma Burton 13BWJ

The Burnside High School Cup

Emma Burton 13BWJ



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

Excellence

Sharni Ross 13DYF

Visual Art Printmaking
1st Place

Aya Nichols 13TKB

The Burnside High School Cup

Aya Nichols 13TKB

Visual Art Sculpture
1st Place

Franki Tellick 13OLK

The Burnside High School Cup

Franki Tellick 13OLK

Vocational Studies



Year 13 Graduation and Prizegiving

Burnside High School

1st Place

Shayden Hallinan 13OYL


